
Lollipop
Spring 1 2025 (April - May)

3/28/2025

Team Color

11. SC Cool Cats Blue

12. SC Sneaky Snakes Black

13. SC Legendary Llamas Gray

14. Goofy Goobers Maroon

No games 4/18 or 4/20 - Easter weekend

4/4/25 Friday 4/11/25 Friday 4/25/25 Friday

5:30 11 v 12 6:30 6:30

6:30 13 v 14 4/13/25 Sunday 4/27/25 Sunday

4:00 4:00

5:00 5:00

5/2/25 Friday 5/9/25 Friday 5/16/25 Friday

6:30 5:30 13 v 14 6:30

5/4/25 Sunday 6:30 11 v 12 5/18/25 Sunday

4:00 5/11/25 Sunday 4:00

5:00 Happy Mother's Day! 5:00

Children must wear shin guards at all times.

11 v 14 13 v 12

Please check in at the 
concessions stand to sign the 
waiver and get your shirt(s)!

14 v 12 14 v 13

13 v 11 12 v 11

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  11, 14

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  12, 13

14 v 11 13 v 12

11 v 13 14 v 12

12 v 14 13 v 11

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  11, 14

Byes: 
Plays 2x: 

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  12, 13

 


	Schedule

